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ANGLERS OF CHRIST
2025 - Meeting & Tournament Schedule

www.aofc.org

January
(No Points)

February
(Draw)

March
(Draw)

April
(Pick)

May
(Draw)

June
(Draw)

July
(Draw)

August
(Draw)

September
(Draw)

October
(Pick)

November
(Hi-Low)

December
(No Points)

6- Jan

3 - Feb

3 - Mar

7 - Apr

5 - May

2 - Jun

7 - Jul

4- Aug

8 - Sep

6 - Oct

3 - Nov

1 - Dec

25 - Jan

22 - Feb

25-26 - Apr

22 - Mar

17 - May

28 - Jun

19 - Jul

23 - Aug

20 - Sep

17-18 - Oct

8 - Nov

6 - Dec
For Fun

Tournament
TBD

2:30 PM

Lawrence Brunet - VP/Weighmaster

Al Perry - Secretary Chris Warner - Asst.
Cell 296-5357

Joe Phillips- President

David Hamner - Treasurer

All meetings will start at 6:30 PM and will be held at Crossroads unless notified

7:30 AM

6:30 AM

5:45 AM

7:00 AM

DST Ends- 2nd

DST Begins- 9th

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

1:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:00 AM

5:45 AM

6:00 AM

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

6:00 AM

6:45 AM 2:00 PM

Cell 280-4774

Cell 849-8108 Cell 230-6585

Cell 983-2569

Myette
Point

Bayou
Benoit

Henderson

Patterson

Toledo
Bend

Stephensville

6:45 AM 2:45 PM

Poboy Sale 3rd

6:00 AM 2:00 PM


