

## **ANGLERS OF CHRIST**

## 2025 - Meeting & Tournament Schedule



www.aofc.org

All meetings will start at 6:30 PM and will be held at Crossroads unless notified

All meetings will start at 6:30 PM and will be neid at Crossroads unless notified					
MONTH	MEETING DATE	TOURNEY DATE	TOURNEY SITE	START TIME	STOP TIME
January (No Points)	6- Jan	25 - Jan	Pre-Fish Chicot	7:30 AM	2:30 PM
February (Draw)	3 - Feb	22 - Feb	Chicot	6:30 AM	2:30 PM
March (Draw)	3 - Mar DST Begins- 9th	22 - Mar	Indian Creek	6:45 AM	2:45 PM
April (Pick)	7 - Apr	25-26 - Apr	Toledo Bend	6:00 AM 6:00 AM	3:00 PM 2:00 PM
May (Draw)	5 - May	17 - May	Fausse Point	5:45 AM	1:45 PM
June (Draw)	2 - Jun	28 - Jun	Myette Point	5:45 AM	1:45 PM
July (Draw)	7 - Jul	19 - Jul	Bayou Benoit	6:00 AM	2:00 PM
August (Draw)	4- Aug	23 - Aug	Henderson	6:15 AM	2:15 PM
September (Draw)	8 - Sep	20 - Sep	Patterson	6:30 AM	2:30 PM
October (Pick)	6 - Oct Poboy Sale 3rd	17-18 - Oct	Toledo Bend	6:45 AM 6:45 AM	3:00 PM 2:00 PM
November (Hi-Low)	3 - Nov DST Ends- 2nd	8 - Nov	Stephensville	6:00 AM	2:00 PM
December (No Points)	1 - Dec	6 - Dec	For Fun Tournament TBD	7:00 AM	2:00 PM
Joe Phillips- President Cell 280-4774  Lawrence Brunet - VP/Weighmaster			Al Perry - Secretary Chris Warner - Asst. Cell 296-5357 Cell 983-2569 David Hamner - Treasurer		
Cell 280-4774			Cell 296-5357 Cell 983-2569		